Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Olivia Romaine
Maria Grineva
Olga Vaypan

Meeka Harvey

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Shkate Canada

Gregor MacLean

Date:

18-Aug-2024

2024 Skate NL Summer Skate Competition

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

8:45:01AM

Paradise Double Ice Complex
August 17 to 18, 2024

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary
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Sheila Beard

Patinage Canada



